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	5th GATE Training Course 

18-22 June 2012, Sheffield, UK 

        REGISTRATION FORM


Please complete this form and return by email to gate-fig@lists.dcs.shef.ac.uk. 

You should receive an acknowledgement email within 3 working days  - this will also provide information on the secure online payment facility.

	Title
	

	Name
	

	Organisation
	

	Address
	

	Postal/zip code
	

	City
	

	Country
	

	Email
	

	Telephone
	

	Status
	Student* / Academic / Commercial  (please delete as appropriate)

	Main Track (Mon-Thu)
	Track 1 / Track 2 / Track 3  (please delete as appropriate)

	Add-on Track (Fri) ** 
	I would like to attend one of these optional courses: 

Semantic Web / Social Media Mining / none      (please delete as appropriate)

	Date
	


*To register as a student, please include a copy of your valid student card.  

** A small additional fee applies. Places are limited to 30 participants. The two add-on courses run in paralle

Fees

Registration Fees include registration for your chosen Main Track 1, 2, or 3 (Mon-Thu), lunches, tea/coffee, materials and social dinner. See http://gate.ac.uk/conferences/training-modules.html  for details of tracks.

Add-on Fee applies only to participants who would like to attend one of these additional courses on Friday morning. See http://gate.ac.uk/conferences/training-modules.html for more information.

Certification Fees: should you register to take the certification exam in conjunction with the FIG training event, a discounted rate is available. Please see all details at https://gate.ac.uk/family/training.html#certification 

	
	Early

Registration Fees

(by 28 February 2012)
	Standard

Registration Fees
	Add-on Fee
	Certification

Fees

	Student
	£200
	£250
	£25
	£75

	Researcher  / Academic
	£375
	£450
	£50
	£250

	Commercial
	£750
	£900
	£100
	£350


Payment Information: An email will be sent to you with details of how to make a secure payment online. You can pay with credit or debit card choosing the options you are registering for, e.g. 1 registration fee at research level, and 1 certification exam. An email confirmation/receipt will be sent to you from our finance team. Please contact us at gate-fig@lists.dcs.shef.ac.uk if online payment would be a problem for you.
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